
FABRIC
Feel the fashion



El mundo del interiorismo da la bienvenida a Fabric, la nueva colección de Colorker 
que le da un toque chic y glamuroso a tu día a día. Dejaté sorprender con  el efecto 
delicado de la tela y su efecto tridimensional sin renunciar a las características 
técnicas del porcelánico más avanzado. Fabric se presenta en 5 colores, con formato 
cuadrado y lama y se complementa con originales decorados y piezas especiales.

The world of interior design welcomes Fabric, the new collection from Colorker that adds a 
touch of glamour and chic to your daily life. Be surprised by the delicate eff ect of the fabric 
and its three dimensional eff ect without sacrificing the technical characteristics of the most 
advanced porcelain. Fabric is presented in 5 colours, with a square and slat format, and it is 
complemented with original decorative and special pieces.

Le monde du design d’intérieur accueille Fabric, la nouvelle collection de Colorker qui apporte 
chic et glamour à notre environnement quotidien. Vous serez surpris par la délicatesse de l’eff et 
tissu et par son aspect 3D, qui ne sacrifie pas pour autant les caractéristiques techniques du 
porcelainé le plus avancé. Fabric est disponible en 5 couleurs, aux formats carré et lame, et peut 
être complété par des décorations et des pièces originales.

Die Interior-Welt heißt Fabric herzlich willkommen. Holen Sie sich mit dieser neuen Kollektion 
aus dem Hause Colorker einen glamourösen, schicken Touch für Ihr Zuhause. Lassen Sie sich 
überraschen vom zarten, dreidimensionalen Stoff -Eff ekt, ohne dabei auf die technischen 
Eigenschaften von Feinsteinzeug verzichten zu müssen. Fabric ist in 5 Farben erhältlich, entweder 
in quadratischer oder rechteckiger Form. Dekorfliesen und Spezialteile runden die Kollektion ab.



FABRIC

Light

Cream

Jeans

Dark

Brown

Feel the fashion

100% porcelain tiles

Five colours

Soft texture
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Light  59,5 x 59,5
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Light
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Jeans & Dark  9,7 x 59,5

Light  59,5 x 59,5
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Jeans  59,5 x 59,5
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Jeans
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Shapes F 59,5 x 59,5

Light 59,5 x 59,5
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Dark  59,5 x 59,5
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Dark
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Jeans, Dark & Light  9,7 x 59,5
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Cream

16



Cream  59,5 x 59,5
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Cream & Brown 9,7 x 59,5
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Broswn  59,5 x 59,5
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Brown
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Cream  9,7 x 59,5
Brown  59,5 x 59,5

Shapes C 59,5 x 59,5
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59,5x59,5R 217742 M70

9,7x59,5R 218118 M75

Mosaico Light

30x30 218123 M83

Mosaico Dark

30x30 218126 M83

Mosaico Jeans

30x30 218125 M83

Mosaico MIX F

30x30 218127 M83

9,7x59,5R 218121 M75 9,7x59,5R 218120 M75

59,5x59,5R 217745 M70 59,5x59,5R 217744 M70

LIGHT PNOMDARK JEANS

P

Iconos descriptivos 
Descriptive icons

MPorcelánico
Porcelain

Revestimiento
Wall tiles

Pavimento
Floor tiles

Precio/m
Price per m2

FABRIC
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Mosaico MIX C

30x30 218129 M83

Rodapié 10 x 59,5

Light 217900 C69

Dark 217903 C69

Jeans 217902 C69

Cream 217904 C69

Brown 217901 C69

Mosaico Cream

30x30 218127 M83

Mosaico Brown

30x30 218124 M83

9,7x59,5R 218122 M75 9,7x59,5R 218119 M75

59,5x59,5R 217772 M70 59,5x59,5R 217743 M70 SHAPES F (4 diff erent desings)

59,5x59,5R 217754 M73

SHAPES C (4 diff erent desings)

59,5x59,5R 217753 M73

LIGHT PNOM Decorated PNOMCREAM BROWN



PACKING
Packing List / Poids et dimensions
Gewicht und abmessungen

FABRIC
  
 

PIEZAS 
CAJA
PIECES BOX

KG. 
CAJA
KG. BOX

M2 CAJA
S.Q.M. BOX

CAJA PALET
BOX PALLET

KG. PALET
KG. PALLET

M2 PALET
S.Q.M. PALLET

 Bases 9,7 x 59,5 14 19,2 0,75 50 960 37,5

59,5 x 59,5 3 21,74 1,06 40 900 42,4

Rodapié 10 x 59,5 15 19 0,89 30 1216 56,96

Mosaico 30 x 30 11 20,15 1 30 604,5 30
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El fabricante se reserva el derecho de modificar las 
características del packing según las condiciones del 
pedido.

The manufacturer reserves the right to modify the 
characteristics of the packaging as per the terms and 
conditions of the order. 

Le fabricant se réserve le droit de modifier les 
caractéristiques de l’emballage en fonction des 
conditions de la commande.
 
Der Hersteller behält sich das Recht vor, die 
Verpackungsmerkmale je nach Auftragsbedingungen zu 
ändern. 

CARACTERÍSTICAS 
DIMENSIONALES

Dimensional characteristics
Caractéristiques dimensionnelles

Abmessungen Eigenschaften

PROPIEDADES 
FÍSICAS

Physical properties
Propriétés physiques

Physische Anforderungen

PROPIEDADES 
QUÍMICAS

Chemical properties
Propriétés  chimiques

Chemische Anforderungen

La reproducción de los colores es aproximada debido a los 
sistemas de impresión. Los códigos de precios y referencias 
deben verificarse ya que puede haber errores tipográficos. 

Given the printing systems in use, the colours reproduced herein are 
roughly equivalent to actual ones. Price codes and product codes 
should be verified since there may be typographical errors. 

La reproduction des couleurs est approximative en raison des 
systèmes d’impression. Les codes de prix et les références sont à 
vérifier, car il peut exister des erreurs typographiques.

Die Farbwiedergabe ist aufgrund der verschiedenen Drucksysteme nur 
annähernd. Die Preiscodes und Refenznummern sollten überprüft 
werden, falls ein Druckfehler unterlaufen ist.

C
ER

TIFIÉ PAR CSTB

Longitud y anchura
Length and width / Longueur et largeur / Länge und Breite

Espesor
Thickness / Epaisseur / Stärke

Rectitud de lados
Straightness of sides / Rectitude des arêtes / Geradliningkeit der Kanten

Ortogonalidad
Rectangularity / Angularité / Rechtwinkligkeit

Planitud de superficie
Surface flatness / Planéité de surface / Ebenflächigkeit

Aspecto superficial
Surface appearance / Aspect superficiel / Oberflache

Absorción de agua
Water absorption / Absorption d´eau / Wasseraufnahme

Fuerza de rotura (N)
Breaking strength / Force de rupture / Bruchfestigkeit

Resistencia a la flexión (N/mm2)
Modulus of rupture / Résistance à la flexion / Biegefestigkeit

Coeficiente de dilatación térmica lineal (1/k)
Coefficient of linear thermal expansion / Coefficient de dilatacion thermique linéique
Wärmeausdehnungskoeffizient

Resistencia al choque térmico
Thermal shock resistance / Résistance au choc thermique
Temperaturwechselbeständigkeit

Resistencia al cuarteo
Crazing resistance / Résistance au tressaillage
Widerstand gegen Glasurrisse

Resistencia a la helada 
Frost resistance / Résistance au gel
Frostbeständigkeit

Resistencia al desgaste
Surface abrasion resistance / Résistance à l’usure
Abriebsfestigkeit

Deslizamiento
Coefficient of friction / Glissement
Rutschhemmung

Resistencia a productos de limpieza y aditivos para piscina
Resistance to household chemicals and swimming pool salts
Résistance aux produits d´entretien et additifs pour piscine
Beständigkeit gegen Haushaltschemikalien und Badewasserzusätze (Schwimmbäder)

Resistencia a bajas concentraciones
Resistance to low concentrations / Résistance aux faibles concentrations
Beständigkeit bei niedriger Konzentration

Resistencia a altas concentraciones
Resistance to high concentrations / Résistance aux hautes concetrations
Beständigkeit bei hoher Konzentration 

Resistencia a las manchas
Resistance to stains / Résistance aux tâches / Beständigkeit gegen Fleckenbildner

± 0,6 %

± 5,0 %

± 0,5 %

± 0,5 %

± 0,5 %

95 %

E ≤ 0,5 %

Min 1300 N

Min 35 N/mm2

No exigida
Not required / Non exigée 
Nicht erforderlich

No exigida
Not required / Non exigée 
Nicht erforderlich

Exigida
Required / Exigée / gefordert

Exigida
Required / Exigée / gefordert

No exigida
Not required / Non exigée 
Nicht erforderlich

-
 

-

-

-

> 3

± 0,2 %

± 3,0 %

± 0,2 %

± 0,2 %

± 0,2 %

Cumple Norma
Complies with standard
Satisfait à la norme
Erfüllt die Norm

< 0,1 %

2600 N

53 N/mm2

6,3 x 10 -6

Resiste
Resists / Résiste / erfüllt

Resiste
Resists / Résiste / erfüllt

Resiste
Resists / Résiste / erfüllt

No exigida
Not required / Non exigée 
Nicht erforderlich

R 9 Class 2

GA

GLA

GHA

5

ISO 13006 / UNE-EN 14411 / 10545 FABRIC P
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Loading Address / Expediciones
Partida dels Plans s/n
12592 Chilches - Castellón - Spain

Offices / Oficinas
Ctra. de Alcora, Km 21,3
12110 Alcora - Castellón - Spain

T. +34 964 36 16 16
info@colorker.com
colorker.com


